Teaching schedule

Dept.- Orthopaedics

lor the month JANUARY-2019

CLINICAL POSTING

LECTURES

Date

Batch/Sem.

Clinical case presentation

Faculty

Batch/Sem.

Topic

Faculty

01/01/19

2015 Add.

Supracondylar lracture femur

D, Tsoae

020119

03/01/19

04/01/19

05/01719

06/01719

SUNDAY

07/01/19

08/01/19

2015 Add.

Knee dislocation.

Dr. Isaac

09/01/19

10701419

110119

12/01/19

13/01/19

. SUNDAY

14/01/19

1501719

2015 Add.

Patella Fracture

Dv, Isaac

16/01/19

17/01/19

180119

[901/19

20/01/19

SUNDAY

21/01419

2201119

2015 Add.

Proximal end aof Tilua
Iracture

Dr. Isaac

230119

24/01/19

2501719

26/01/19

27/01/19

SUNDAY

28/01/19

29/01/19

30/01/19

2015 Add.

Cervical Spine fracture

D, Isane

31/01/19

HOD (JRTIIDE-'




